
Tues 13 Jan 2026 Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep 

Tues 20 Jan 2026 Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep

Tues 27 Jan 2026

Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep + Special Sale of Stores Bullocks & Heifers & 

Sale of U  & R Grade Weanlings

Tues 3 Feb 2026 Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep 

Tues 10 Feb 2026 Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep + Spring Erris Day Sale 

Tues 17 Feb 2026 Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep & Special Fat Cow sale

Tues 24 Feb 2026

Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep/lambs +Special Angus & Hereford Weanling 

& Store Cattle Sale.

Tues 3 Mar 2026

Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep + Breeding Heifer Sale  + U & R Weanling 

Sale

Tues 10 Mar 2026 Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep +  Special cow sale  

MON 16 Mar 2026 Usual sale of Cattle & Sheep 

Tues 24 Mar 2026 Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep 

Tues 31 Mar 2026

Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep , Out to Grass sale + Special U & R Grade 

Weanlings sale.

Tues 7 Apr 2026

Usual sale Of Cattle and sheep with a special Continental Bullock & Heifer 

Sale.

Tues 14 Apr 2026

Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep  plus an unhaultered sale of pedigree males 

& females. 

Tues 21 April 2026 Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep 

Tues 28 April 2026 Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep + Special Cow & Calf Sale/cull sale 

Tues 5 May 2026 Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep plus sale of organic cattle & sheep. 

Tues 12 May 2026 Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep + Unhaultered Pedigree Sale Male & Females

Tues 19 May 2026 Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep

Tues 26 May 2026 Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep

Tues 2 June 2026 Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep

Tues 9 June 2026 Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep

Tues 16 June 2026 Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep

Tues 23 June 2026 Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep

Tues 30 June 2026 Usual sale Of Cattle & Sheep

Sales Planner – Jan 2026 to June 2026




